Date Num Name Address Account Paid Amount Balance Form
(5/04/2016 1473 Dedra Ann Stephens 653 Rhodes Avenue Columbus, O 43205 Petitioners 250.00 21,976.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1473 Dedra Ann Stephens 653 Rhodes Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 50.00 22,026.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1474 Dumah M. Lee 3501 Wilkes Ct Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 300.00 22,326.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1475 Mary E. Lathon 1625S. Powell Ave., Apt. A Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 100.00 22,426.57 31-B
056/04/2016 1476 Shanta R. Smith 48 N. Ogden Avenue Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 150.00 22,576.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1476 Shanta R. Smith 48 N, Ogden Avenue Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 50.00 22.6286.57 31-8
05/04/2018 1477 Steven McCray 3449 Derrer Ct. South Columbus, CH 43204 Petitioners 250.00 22,876.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1477 Steven McCray 3449 Derrer Ct. South Columbus, OH 43204 Travel 70.00 22,946.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1479 Nijeria L. McClendon 1160 E. Mound Street Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 300.00 23.246.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1479 Nijeria L. McClendon 1160 E. Mound Street Columbus, CH 43205 Petitioners 50.00 23,296.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1478 Brenda [, Allen 4230 Dundee Avenue Columbus, OH 43227 Petitioners 150.00 23,446.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1480 June Williams 4648 Eastway Ct., C Columbus, OH Petitioners 100.00 23,546.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1481 Kashawn Dobosu 3518 Rand Sq. W, Apt D Columbus, OH 43227 Petitioners 305.00 23,851.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1481 Kashawn Dobosu 3519 Rand Sq. W., Apt D Columbus, OH 43227 Petitioners 50.00 23,901.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1482 Charles Jones 1357 Millag Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Petitioners 24.00 23,925.57 3B
05/04/2016 1483 Victoria Ramsey 821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228 Petitioners 252.00 24177.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1484 Renald Pope 4587 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213 Petitioners 42.00 24,219.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1485 Brenda D. Allen 4230 Oundee Avenue Columbus, OH 43227 Petitioners 63.00 24,282.57 31-B
05/04/2016 1488 Ruby Brooks 702 S. Hamilton Road Columbus, OH 43213 Petiticners 201.00 24, 483.57 31-B
05/06/2016 1489 Dedra Ann Stephens 653 Rhodes Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Petiticners 33.00 24.516.57 31-B
05/06/2016 1490 Wesley L. Jones 370 Mayfair Blvd Colurmbus, OH 43213 Office/Vatidator Staff 357.50 24,874.07 31-B
05/06/2016 1491 Broderick Randle Il 57 £. Gay Street Columbus, CH 43215 OfficefValidator Staff 145.00 25,019.07 31-B
05/06/2016 1492 Chrishawna Jones 961 Wilson Aveune Columbus, OH 43206 Office/Validator Staff 210.00 25,229.07 31-B
05/06/2016 1493 Deonna Jones 682 S.Napoleon Avenue Columbus, OH 43213 Office/Validator Staff 165.00 25,394.07 31-B
05/06/2016 1494 Karen Paz Labra 2324 Cannon Mills Drive Grove City, OH 43123 Office/Validator Staff 176.00 25,570.07 31-8
05/06/2016 1495 Shamere M. Griffin 853 Strawberry Hill Rd. W. Columbus, OH 43213 Cffice/Validator Staff 245.00 25,815.07 31-B
05/06/2016 1498 Kevin Boyd 1963 West Broad St., Apt 17 Columbus, OH 43223 Office/Validator Staff 245.00 26,060.07 31-B
05/06/2016 1497 Troy A. Harris 163 Woadland Avenue Columbus, OH 43203 Office/Validator Staff 112.50 26,172.57 31-B
05/06/2016 1498 Matthew Burress 5570 Maple Canyon Avenue Columbus, OH 43229 Office/Validator Staff 165.00 26,337.57 31-B
05/06/2016 1499 Brooklyn Lockhart 1437 Wayland Drive Columbus, OH 43207 Office/Validator Staff 245.00 26,582.57 31-B
05/06/2016 1500 Rashawn Fair 1463 Noe Bixby Rd Columbus, OH 43232 Office/Validator Staff 270.00 26,852.57 31-B
05/06/2016 1501 Steven McCray 3449 Derrer Ct. South Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 50.04 26,902.57 21-B8
05/06/2016 1501 Steven McCray 3449 Derrer Ct. South Columbus, OH 43204 Travel 10.00 26,912.57 31-B
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